Mid Morning Break

ITEM PRICE
Sausage Muffin £1.50
Spinach and Egg Muffin £1.50
Bacon Roll £1.34
Quorn Sausage Roll £1.27
Toasted Crumpet £0.93
Pancake £0.85
Sweet Waffle £1.06
Bagel - Margherita Pizza £0.90
Cinnamon Pretzel £1.06
Fresh Fruit - banana £0.40
Fresh Fruit - orange £0.40
Fresh Fruit - apple £0.40
Toast £0.35
Toast with Cheese £1.06
Half Bagel £0.48
Full Bagel £0.93



Lunch

ITEM PRICE
Meal Deals
Meal Deal 2 Items £3.00
Daily Specials
Main Meal of the Day £2.24
Hot Pudding of the Day - Apple Crumble £0.80
Core Favourites
Pasta Pots - Herby Tomato £2.23
Pasta Pots - Beef Bolognese £2.23
Pasta Pofts - Arrabbiata £2.23
Pasta King Pot - Firecracker Chicken £2.23
Pasta King Pot - Sweet Chilli Chicken £2.23
Pasta King Pot - Zingy Peppers £2.23
Margherita Pizza £1.20
Jacket Potato With Baked Beans £1.33
Jacket Potato with Protein £1.75
Panini - Cheese £1.91
Panini - Chicken Faijita £2.00
Grab & Go
Chicken Wings - BBQ Chicken £1.25
Chicken Wings - Spicy Piri Piri £1.25
Chicken Wings - Garlic & Lemon £1.25
Salads

Salad - Chicken, Bacon & Pasta £2.00
Salad - Tuna & Sweetcorn Pasta £2.00

Sandwiches, Baguettes & Wraps
Sandwich (choice of brown or white) - Cheese £1.43
Sandwich (choice of brown or white) - Tuna £1.75
Sandwich (choice of brown or white) - Ham £1.43



Baguette (choice of brown or white) - Cheese

Bagueftte (choice of brown or white) - Ham

Baguette (choice of brown or white) - Tuna Mayo

Wrap - BBQ Chicken
Sweet Treats
Sweet Waffle
Shortbread
Cookie - Golden Syrup & Oat
Cookie - Chocolate
Brownie - Chocolate Fudge
Fruit Pot - Mixed Fruits
Fruit Pot - Pineapple
Fruit Pot - Watermelon
Fresh Fruit - Banana
Fresh Fruit - Orange
Fresh Fruit - Apple
Extras
Side Portion
Sauce Sachet

Cheese on Toast

Nachos Plain
Nachos with Veggie Cheese & Bacon Sauce
Nachos with Salsa

Nachos Topping - Fried Onions

£1.86

£1.86

£2.54

£2.23

£1.06

£0.83

£0.85

£0.85

£0.85

£0.95

£0.95

£0.95

£0.40

£0.40

£0.40

£0.53

£0.12

£0.65

£0.50

£1.80

£1.80

£0.29



Retdail
ITEM PRICE

Drinks Range
Princes Gate Spring Water Still 500ml £0.95

Radnor Water 250ml £0.56



