Mid Morning Break

ITEM	PRICE
Sausage Muffin	£1.50
Spinach and Egg Muffin	£1.50
Bacon Roll	£1.34
Quorn Sausage Roll	£1.27
Toasted Crumpet	£0.93
Pancake	£0.85
Sweet Waffle	30.1£
Bagel - Margherita Pizza	£0.90
Cinnamon Pretzel	£1.06
Fresh Fruit - banana	£0.40
Fresh Fruit - orange	£0.40
Fresh Fruit - apple	£0.40
Toast	£0.35
Toast with Cheese	£1.06
Half Bagel	£0.48
Full Bagel	£0.93

Lunch

ITEM	PRICE
<u>Meal Deals</u>	
Meal Deal 2 Items	£3.00
<u>Daily Specials</u>	
Main Meal of the Day	£2.24
Hot Pudding of the Day - Apple Crumble	08.0£
Core Favourites	
Pasta Pots - Herby Tomato	£2.23
Pasta Pots - Beef Bolognese	£2.23
Pasta Pots - Arrabbiata	£2.23
Pasta King Pot - Firecracker Chicken	£2.23
Pasta King Pot - Sweet Chilli Chicken	£2.23
Pasta King Pot - Zingy Peppers	£2.23
Margherita Pizza	£1.20
Jacket Potato With Baked Beans	£1.33
Jacket Potato with Protein	£1.75
Panini - Cheese	£1.91
Panini - Chicken Fajita	£2.00
Grab & Go	
Chicken Wings - BBQ Chicken	£1.25
Chicken Wings - Spicy Piri Piri	£1.25
Chicken Wings - Garlic & Lemon	£1.25
<u>Salads</u>	
Salad - Chicken, Bacon & Pasta	£2.00
Salad - Tuna & Sweetcorn Pasta	£2.00
Sandwiches, Baguettes & Wraps	
Sandwich (choice of brown or white) - Cheese	£1.43
Sandwich (choice of brown or white) - Tuna	£1.75
Sandwich (choice of brown or white) - Ham	£1.43

Baguette (choice of brown or white) - Cheese	£1.86
Baguette (choice of brown or white) - Ham	£1.86
Baguette (choice of brown or white) - Tuna Mayo	£2.54
Wrap - BBQ Chicken	£2.23
<u>Sweet Treats</u>	
Sweet Waffle	£1.06
Shortbread	£0.83
Cookie - Golden Syrup & Oat	£0.85
Cookie - Chocolate	£0.85
Brownie - Chocolate Fudge	£0.85
Fruit Pot - Mixed Fruits	£0.95
Fruit Pot - Pineapple	£0.95
Fruit Pot - Watermelon	£0.95
Fresh Fruit - Banana	£0.40
Fresh Fruit - Orange	£0.40
Fresh Fruit - Apple	£0.40
<u>Extras</u>	
Side Portion	£0.53
Sauce Sachet	£0.12
Cheese on Toast	£0.65
Nachos Plain	£0.50
Nachos with Veggie Cheese & Bacon Sauce	£1.80
Nachos with Salsa	£1.80
Nachos Topping - Fried Onions	£0.29

<u>Retail</u>	
ITEM	PRICE
<u>Drinks Range</u>	
Princes Gate Spring Water Still 500ml	£0.95
Radnor Water 250ml	£0.56